Support Services

Finance Manager

Audrey Crowton

801-707-2703

acrowton@utah.gov

Support
Services
Coordinator 1

Support
Services
Coordinator 1

Office
Specialist 1

Barbara Belliston

385-479-4206

bbelliston@utah.gov
1

Tiffani Fornellus

801-413-8372

tfornellus@utah.gov
1

Cami Hilton

801-450-5084

cjhiltn@utah.gov

Risk

division of

Brian Jensen

Assistant 801-707-2868

Director brianjensen@utah.gov

Strategy, Analytics & IT

Risk Strategy Manager
Jeff Rose
385-228-2367

jeffrose@utah.gov

Data Lisa Adams
385-225-0414
lisaadams@utah.gov

1
Jennifer Critchley
801-803-3633
Jjennifercritchley@utah.gov

Research
Analyst

Business
Analyst

Management

Rachel Terry

801-702-7445
rachelgterry@utah.gov

Assistant

Director

Steven Hughes
801-707-2644
swhughesutah.gov

Loss Control

Loss Control Manager

Ron Boshard
801-870-7356

ronboshard @utah.gov

Ergonomic
Consultant

Liability
Consultant

Utah Learn
Portal
Admin

Safety
Consultant

Safety
Consultant

Ergonomic

Consultant

Janet Auger
385-226-4027

1

George Deneris
385-441-5402
gdeneris@utah.gov
1

Sol Garcia
385-228-2045
sgarcia@utah.gov

|

Katerina Newton
385-228-2423
knewton@utah.gov
1

Karen Peterson
801-870-7367

Wesley Whittington
385-977-1631

|

Byungju Yoo
801-360-9480
byoo@utah.gov

janetauger@utah.gov

karenpeterson@utah.gov

wwhittington@utah.gov

Subrogation

Bret Burgon
801-558-5771
bretburgon@utah.gov
1

Larry Evans
801-505-3375
levans@utah.gov

1

Doug Hopkins
801-505-3286
dhopkins@utah.gov

Joshua Krautner
801-440-3382
jkrautner@utah.gov

1
Joseph Mcfadden
801-360-5138
jmcfadden@utah.gov

Susan Nagata

801-803-0368

snagata@utah.gov
|

Lucy Palaita

385-228-0304

Ipalaita@utah.gov

—

Claims Manager

Jim Christensen
801-707-0531

jimchristensen@utah.gov

Assistant
Claims
Manager

Adjuster

Claims
Intake

Joel Reeder

801-360-1095

joelreeder@utah.gov
1

Andrew Seely

801-360-4587

aseely@utah.gov

|
Jim Sefandonakis
801-707-9793
jsefandonakis@utah.gov

1
Ken Song

801-842-1063
kensong@utah.gov
1
Andrew Strong
801-360-4040
awstrong@utah.gov
|
Susie Vasquez
801-631-6626
susievasquez@utah.gov
|
Cerena Withers
385-831-3314
cerenawithers@utah.gov
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